
 
June 14, 2011 3pm to 8pm 

N.Y.P.D “Domestic Violence Awareness and Prevention Day” 
 
           Borough          Precinct                     Location 
  

Manhattan 
 
Manhattan 
 
Bronx 
 
Brooklyn 
 
Brooklyn 
 
Queens 
 
 
Queens 
 
Staten 
Island 
 

 
009 
 
028 
 
043 
 
067 
 
081 
 
113 
 
 
115 
 
122 

  
Ave. D and 6th Street 
 
125th Street and Lenox Ave. 
 
Elder Ave. and Westchester Ave. 
 
Church Ave. and Nostrand Ave. 
 
Utica Ave. and Fulton Street  
 
Guy R. Brewer Blvd. 
& Baisley Blvd.  
 
Junction Blvd. and 38th Ave. 
 
2655 Richmond Ave  
(Staten Island Mall) 

 
 


